2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

192 - REAGAN COUNTY

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M6468500 PIONEER NATURAL RES INC WI
2 M17239 CIVITAS PERMIAN OPERATING LLC
3 M12017 PERMIAN RESOURCES OPER LLC WI
4 M163 ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
5 M8258000 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUFF LANDS
6 M9717 VITAL ENERGY INC
7 M12610 RP OPERATING LLC
8 M10762 DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
9 M12018 SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC
10 M16561 DE IV OPERATING LLC
11 M8127 TARGA PIPELINE MID-CON WES-TX
12 M6191500 OXY USA WTP LP
13 M9029 APACHE CORP WI
14  M10446 DCP SANDHILLS PIPELINE
15 M14810 TARGA P/L MID-CON WES-TEX LLC
16 M15485 PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE
17 M16777 CHS MINERALS LP
18 M15675 WHISTLER PIPELINE
19 M327 XTO ENERGY INC
20 M11000 CANES MIDSTREAM (PLANT)

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value

$1,398,292,510
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$390,712,600
$372,953,990
$366,770,540
$336,406,080
$288,596,630
$274,568,750
$235,777,640
$131,458,760
$141,447,430
$117,456,550
$118,231,110
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,405,400
$92,586,160
$86,032,540
$83,806,360

Taxable Value

$1,375,799,882
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$386,819,506
$367,939,294
$364,420,192
$336,406,080
$281,323,444
$272,029,892
$235,661,644
$123,681,730
$121,802,934
$117,448,086
$100,768,840
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,110,510
$85,938,310
$84,544,164
$83,806,360
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

80 - REAGAN ISD (GLASSCOCK)

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M9508 VITAL ENERGY
2 M9717 VITAL ENERGY INC
3 M10779 BARBEE ELBERT PATRICK FMLY TR
4 M15652 SC3M ROYALTY LP
5 M10279 BARBEE BILL GST TR
6 M9704 KIRK LINDA SUE
7 M9701 BARBEE BILLY HULL JR
8 M163 ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
9 M12363 MCFALL SHERI ANN LOWERY
10 M12364 MERCER JAMES WESLEY
11 M12365 MERCER JEFF WAYNE
12 M10762 DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
13  M4188250 KALAS LARRY
14 M12361 DOUGLAS AMBLER CANTEY
15 M12359 CANTEY SAM B IV
16 M12360 CANTEY SANDRA TRUST
17 M12362 EAC TRUST
18 M12789 BARBEE BILL & BETTY FAM TR
19 M10276 SINGLETARY CAMELLIA EXEMPT TR
20 M12154 FRYSAK MARK L & LINDA

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value

$31,926,340
$4,433,010
$3,757,440
$1,477,620
$1,121,120
$1,105,290
$984,080
$623,700
$502,400
$502,400
$502,400
$380,100
$269,790
$219,200
$219,190
$219,190
$210,510
$198,480
$196,920
$184,640

Taxable Value

$30,615,758
$4,432,406
$3,694,134
$1,466,826
$1,112,510
$1,092,942
$977,592
$623,700
$495,550
$495,550
$495,550
$380,100
$252,898
$214,726
$214,716
$214,716
$206,036
$198,480
$191,458
$183,094
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

BLC - CITY OF BIG LAKE

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M685 AEP TEXAS
2 M9667 JET SPECIALTY INC
3 R644 PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES USA INC
4 M1933 T-HILL PROD SVCS
5 M9209 ELECTRIC TRANSMISION OF TX
6 M16195 ARCHROCK SERVICES LP
7 M1318 E C ROUSTABOUT
8 R871 BL WEST TEXAS GROUP LLC
9 R620 BIG LAKE HOTEL GROUP
10 M10226 PINNERGY LTD
11  M6615543 RAMCO ROUSTABOUT
12 M324225 BAKER PETROLITE
13 R570 EMPIRICAL MANAGEMENT CO LLC
14 R673 REAGAN COUNTY HOMES, INC
15 R474 DURGA-AMBEMA LODGING LLC
16 M11652 SMART CHEMICAL SERVICES LP
17 M8132 PLAINS ORYX PB P/L (FLD)
18 R391 STRIPES LLC
19 R699 PTCAA TEXAS LP
20 R5927 MOBILE MODULAR

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value
$10,126,360

$8,422,820
$6,493,855
$3,426,970
$3,254,060
$2,886,670
$2,772,680
$2,475,000
$2,349,000
$1,846,390
$1,757,990
$1,716,200
$1,496,000
$1,219,136
$1,191,612
$1,138,760
$1,133,740
$1,107,358
$1,103,523
$1,054,064

Taxable Value

$10,126,360
$8,422,820
$6,493,855
$3,426,970
$3,254,060
$2,886,670
$2,772,680
$2,475,000
$2,349,000
$1,846,390
$1,757,990
$1,716,200
$1,496,000
$1,219,136
$1,191,612
$1,138,760
$1,133,740
$1,107,358
$1,103,523
$1,054,064
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id
1 M6468500
2 M17239
3 M12017
4 M163
5 M8258000
6 M9717
7 M12610
8 M10762
9 M12018
10 M16561
11 M8127
12 M6191500
13 M9029
14  M10446
15 M14810
16 M15485
17 M16777
18 M15675
19 M327
20 M11000

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

CAD - REAGAN CAD
Owner Name

PIONEER NATURAL RES INC WI
CIVITAS PERMIAN OPERATING LLC
PERMIAN RESOURCES OPER LLC WI
ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUFF LANDS
VITAL ENERGY INC

RP OPERATING LLC

DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC

DE IV OPERATING LLC

TARGA PIPELINE MID-CON WES-TX
OXY USA WTP LP

APACHE CORP WI

DCP SANDHILLS PIPELINE

TARGA P/L MID-CON WES-TEX LLC
PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE

CHS MINERALS LP

WHISTLER PIPELINE

XTO ENERGY INC

CANES MIDSTREAM (PLANT)

Market Value

$1,398,292,510
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$390,712,600
$372,953,990
$366,770,540
$336,406,080
$288,596,630
$274,568,750
$235,777,640
$131,458,760
$141,447,430
$117,456,550
$118,231,110
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,405,400
$92,586,160
$86,032,540
$83,806,360

Taxable Value

$1,375,799,882
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$386,819,506
$367,939,294
$364,420,192
$336,406,080
$281,323,444
$272,029,892
$235,661,644
$123,681,730
$121,802,934
$117,448,086
$100,768,840
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,110,510
$85,938,310
$84,544,164
$83,806,360
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

GC - GLASSCOCK UWCD

Owner Id Owner Name
1 R326 COX FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
2 M13700 REAGAN PERMIAN LEGACY LP
3 R3625 SCHWARTZ JOHN E
4 R1154 BALES PHILLIP & JUDY
5 R3619 SCHWARTZ FLOYD
6 R1331 BRADEN CHARLES A & JANET
7 R3108 PELZEL STEVE M
8 M11650 RPRII'LLC
9 R5840 ENVIRONMENTAL DISPOSAL SYSTEMS LLC
10 R2114 GLASSCOCK COUNTY CO-OP
11  R222 BRADEN WITT & LASHAE
12 R2967 MICHALEWICZ ROBERT
13  R3633 SCHWERTNER MICHAEL
14 R1334 BRADEN DONALD
15 R970 ROCKING H MEYER FARMS INC
16 M8741000 WILDE FARM & RANCH INC
17 R1341 BRADEN DONALD & SHARON
18 R3612 SCHWARTZ FARMS LTD
19 R4869 WILDE LEROY
20 R1346 BRADEN DONALD W

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value

$438,015
$408,910
$387,607
$727,407
$740,801
$642,412
$205,439
$204,450
$195,000
$187,268
$338,337
$600,290
$522,565
$232,672
$524,483
$132,760
$998,298
$1,383,830
$117,634
$172,280

Taxable Value

$438,015
$408,910
$387,607
$343,002
$293,090
$256,576
$205,439
$204,450
$195,000
$187,268
$176,782
$165,882
$156,733
$155,296
$152,057
$129,128
$126,678
$121,524
$117,634
$117,436
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

HW - REAGAN CO HOSPITAL DST

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M6468500 PIONEER NATURAL RES INC WI
2 M17239 CIVITAS PERMIAN OPERATING LLC
3 M12017 PERMIAN RESOURCES OPER LLC WI
4 M163 ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
5 M9717 VITAL ENERGY INC
6 M12610 RP OPERATING LLC
7 M10762 DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
8 M12018 SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC
9 M16561 DE IV OPERATING LLC
10 M8127 TARGA PIPELINE MID-CON WES-TX
11 M6191500 OXY USA WTP LP
12 M9029 APACHE CORP WI
13 M10446 DCP SANDHILLS PIPELINE
14  M14810 TARGA P/L MID-CON WES-TEX LLC
15 M15485 PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE
16 M16777 CHS MINERALS LP
17 M15675 WHISTLER PIPELINE
18 M327 XTO ENERGY INC
19 M11000 CANES MIDSTREAM (PLANT)
20 M13617 GULF COAST EXPRESS P/L

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value

$1,398,292,510
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$390,712,600
$366,770,540
$336,406,080
$288,596,630
$274,568,750
$235,777,640
$131,458,760
$141,447,430
$117,456,550
$118,231,110
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,405,400
$92,586,160
$86,032,540
$83,806,360
$74,080,010

Taxable Value

$1,375,799,882
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$386,819,506
$364,420,192
$336,406,080
$281,323,444
$272,029,892
$235,661,644
$123,681,730
$121,802,934
$117,448,086
$100,768,840
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,110,510
$85,938,310
$84,544,164
$83,806,360
$74,080,010
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id
1 M6468500
2 M17239
3 M12017
4 M163
5 M8258000
6 M9717
7 M12610
8 M10762
9 M12018
10 M16561
11 M8127
12 M6191500
13 M9029
14  M10446
15 M14810
16 M15485
17 M16777
18 M15675
19 M327
20 M11000

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

RDR - FM&LR
Owner Name

PIONEER NATURAL RES INC WI
CIVITAS PERMIAN OPERATING LLC
PERMIAN RESOURCES OPER LLC WI
ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS PUFF LANDS
VITAL ENERGY INC

RP OPERATING LLC

DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC

DE IV OPERATING LLC

TARGA PIPELINE MID-CON WES-TX
OXY USA WTP LP

APACHE CORP WI

DCP SANDHILLS PIPELINE

TARGA P/L MID-CON WES-TEX LLC
PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE

CHS MINERALS LP

WHISTLER PIPELINE

XTO ENERGY INC

CANES MIDSTREAM (PLANT)

Market Value

$1,398,292,510
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$390,712,600
$372,953,990
$366,770,540
$336,406,080
$288,596,630
$274,568,750
$235,777,640
$131,458,760
$141,447,430
$117,456,550
$118,231,110
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,405,400
$92,586,160
$86,032,540
$83,806,360

Taxable Value

$1,375,799,882
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$386,819,506
$367,939,294
$364,420,192
$336,406,080
$281,323,444
$272,029,892
$235,661,644
$123,681,730
$121,802,934
$117,448,086
$100,768,840
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,110,510
$85,938,310
$84,544,164
$83,806,360
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

RS - REAGAN CO ISD M&O

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M6468500 PIONEER NATURAL RES INC WI
2 M17239 CIVITAS PERMIAN OPERATING LLC
3 M12017 PERMIAN RESOURCES OPER LLC WI
4 M163 ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
5 M9717 VITAL ENERGY INC
6 M12610 RP OPERATING LLC
7 M10762 DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
8 M12018 SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC
9 M16561 DE IV OPERATING LLC
10 M8127 TARGA PIPELINE MID-CON WES-TX
11 M6191500 OXY USA WTP LP
12 M9029 APACHE CORP WI
13 M10446 DCP SANDHILLS PIPELINE
14  M15485 PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE
15 M16777 CHS MINERALS LP
16 M15675 WHISTLER PIPELINE
17  M327 XTO ENERGY INC
18 M11000 CANES MIDSTREAM (PLANT)
19 M13617 GULF COAST EXPRESS P/L
20 M16334 TARGA P/L MID-CON WES-TEX LLC

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value

$1,398,292,510
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$390,712,600
$366,770,540
$336,406,080
$288,596,630
$274,568,750
$235,777,640
$131,458,760
$141,447,430
$117,456,550
$118,231,110
$89,080,920
$87,405,400
$92,586,160
$86,032,540
$83,806,360
$74,080,010
$71,437,750

Taxable Value

$1,375,799,882
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$386,819,506
$364,420,192
$336,406,080
$281,323,444
$272,029,892
$235,661,644
$123,681,730
$121,802,934
$117,448,086
$100,768,840
$89,080,920
$87,110,510
$85,938,310
$84,544,164
$83,806,360
$74,080,010
$71,437,750
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

RSIS - REAGAN CO ISD 1&S

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M6468500 PIONEER NATURAL RES INC WI
2 M17239 CIVITAS PERMIAN OPERATING LLC
3 M12017 PERMIAN RESOURCES OPER LLC WI
4 M163 ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
5 M9717 VITAL ENERGY INC
6 M12610 RP OPERATING LLC
7 M10762 DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
8 M12018 SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC
9 M16561 DE IV OPERATING LLC
10 M13162 SANTA RITA WIND ENERGY LLC
11 M8127 TARGA PIPELINE MID-CON WES-TX
12 M6191500 OXY USA WTP LP
13 M9029 APACHE CORP WI
14  M10446 DCP SANDHILLS PIPELINE
15 M14810 TARGA P/L MID-CON WES-TEX LLC
16 M15485 PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE
17 M16777 CHS MINERALS LP
18 M15675 WHISTLER PIPELINE
19 M327 XTO ENERGY INC
20 M11000 CANES MIDSTREAM (PLANT)

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value

$1,398,292,510
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$390,712,600
$366,770,540
$336,406,080
$288,596,630
$274,568,750
$235,777,640
$167,627,010
$131,458,760
$141,447,430
$117,456,550
$118,231,110
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,405,400
$92,586,160
$86,032,540
$83,806,360

Taxable Value

$1,375,799,882
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$386,819,506
$364,420,192
$336,406,080
$281,323,444
$272,029,892
$235,661,644
$167,627,010
$123,681,730
$121,802,934
$117,448,086
$100,768,840
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,110,510
$85,938,310
$84,544,164
$83,806,360
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

U - SANTA RITA UWD

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M6468500 PIONEER NATURAL RES INC WI
2 M17239 CIVITAS PERMIAN OPERATING LLC
3 M12017 PERMIAN RESOURCES OPER LLC WI
4 M163 ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
5 M9717 VITAL ENERGY INC
6 M12610 RP OPERATING LLC
7 M10762 DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
8 M12018 SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC
9 M16561 DE IV OPERATING LLC
10 M13162 SANTA RITA WIND ENERGY LLC
11 M8127 TARGA PIPELINE MID-CON WES-TX
12 M6191500 OXY USA WTP LP
13 M9029 APACHE CORP WI
14  M10446 DCP SANDHILLS PIPELINE
15 M14810 TARGA P/L MID-CON WES-TEX LLC
16 M15485 PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE
17 M16777 CHS MINERALS LP
18 M15675 WHISTLER PIPELINE
19 M327 XTO ENERGY INC
20 M11000 CANES MIDSTREAM (PLANT)

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value

$1,398,292,510
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$390,712,600
$366,770,540
$336,406,080
$288,596,630
$274,568,750
$235,777,640
$167,627,010
$131,458,760
$141,447,430
$117,456,550
$118,231,110
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,405,400
$92,586,160
$86,032,540
$83,806,360

Taxable Value

$1,375,799,882
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$386,819,506
$364,420,192
$336,406,080
$281,323,444
$272,029,892
$235,661,644
$167,627,010
$123,681,730
$121,802,934
$117,448,086
$100,768,840
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,110,510
$85,938,310
$84,544,164
$83,806,360
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2024 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

W - REAGAN CO WSD

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M6468500 PIONEER NATURAL RES INC WI
2 M17239 CIVITAS PERMIAN OPERATING LLC
3 M12017 PERMIAN RESOURCES OPER LLC WI
4 M163 ENDEAVOR ENERGY RESOURCES LLC
5 M9717 VITAL ENERGY INC
6 M12610 RP OPERATING LLC
7 M10762 DISCOVERY NAT RESOURCES WI
8 M12018 SEM OPERATING COMPANY LLC
9 M16561 DE IV OPERATING LLC
10 M13162 SANTA RITA WIND ENERGY LLC
11 M8127 TARGA PIPELINE MID-CON WES-TX
12 M6191500 OXY USA WTP LP
13 M9029 APACHE CORP WI
14  M10446 DCP SANDHILLS PIPELINE
15 M14810 TARGA P/L MID-CON WES-TEX LLC
16 M15485 PERMIAN HIGHWAY PIPELINE
17 M16777 CHS MINERALS LP
18 M15675 WHISTLER PIPELINE
19 M327 XTO ENERGY INC
20 M11000 CANES MIDSTREAM (PLANT)

10/7/2024 4:02:03PM

Market Value

$1,398,292,510
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$390,712,600
$366,770,540
$336,406,080
$288,596,630
$274,568,750
$235,777,640
$167,627,010
$131,458,760
$141,447,430
$117,456,550
$118,231,110
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,405,400
$92,586,160
$86,032,540
$83,806,360

Taxable Value

$1,375,799,882
$1,093,013,540

$478,553,060
$386,819,506
$364,420,192
$336,406,080
$281,323,444
$272,029,892
$235,661,644
$167,627,010
$123,681,730
$121,802,934
$117,448,086
$100,768,840
$93,840,000
$89,080,920
$87,110,510
$85,938,310
$84,544,164
$83,806,360
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